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The restaurant from Corona offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.7.
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fipplebee’s Grill Menu
Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

[ ] [ ]
House Specialties
BRUNCH BURGER $12.0
Starters
BRISKET QUESADILLA $10.3
Burgers
WHISKY BACON BURGER $12.0
Mexican
TACOS

[ ]

9ce Cream Sandwich Combos
THE CLASSIC COMBO $14.5

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

DRINKS

Salads

THAI SHRIMP SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

CHEF BULGARELLI'S STUFFED
RIGATONI AND TOMATO MEAT
SAUCE

CREAMY PENNE PASTA WITH
SLICED PRIME RIB

Popular Products

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN AND
SHRIMP

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

$12.0
$11.6

$13.6

$14.3

$14.3

$12.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -24:00
Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -01:00
Saturday 11:00 -01:00
Sunday 11:00 -24:00
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