





## Applebee's Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu North McKinley Street, Corona, 92515, United States Of America +19513711995 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/en-us/ca/corona/521-n.-mckinley-79054









# Applebee's Grill Menu



#### Pizza

**WESTERN PIZZA** 

## Eggs & Pancakes

**OMELETTE** 

## **House Specialties**

BRUNCH BURGER \$12.0

#### Starters

BRISKET QUESADILLA \$10.3

## **Burgers**

WHISKY BACON BURGER \$12.0

#### Mexican

**TACOS** 

#### **Ice Cream Sandwich Combos**

THE CLASSIC COMBO \$14.5

## Ingredients Used

**BROCCOLI** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

## Uncategorized

**DRINKS** 

#### Salads

THAI SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.6

#### Pasta

RIGATONI AND TOMATO MEAT	\$13.6
SAUCE	
CDEAMY DENNE DASTA WITH	

**CHEF BULGARELLI'S STUFFED** 

## SLICED PRIME RIB \$14.3

## **Popular Products**

SHRIMP	\$14.3
FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$12.3

# Applebee's Grill Menu



# Applebee's Grill

North McKinley Street, Corona, 92515, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -01:00 Saturday 11:00 -01:00 Sunday 11:00 -24:00

